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Mon Feb 8 3:33pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
bradysucks
Phillyspecial

Bros Before Foes
Christmas Money
Anthony Bayham

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
bradysucks

Head Crackers

Bros Before Foes
Anthony Bayham

Polk high all stars

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
bradysucks
Phillyspecial

Bros Before Foes
Christmas Money
Polk high all stars

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
bradysucks
Phillyspecial

Head Crackers
Christmas Money
Cowboy Hater

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
bradysucks
Phillyspecial

Rickys Squad
Christmas Money
Anthony Bayham

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
bradysucks
Phillyspecial

Head Crackers

Bros Before Foes
Christmas Money

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
bradysucks
Phillyspecial

Head Crackers

Rickys Squad
Anthony Bayham

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
bradysucks
Phillyspecial

Head Crackers

Bros Before Foes
Rickys Squad

203.00
157.70
184.30
183.65
180.40

188.30
197.35
224.00
184.20
207.90

221.90
162.25
191.70
192.20
263.90

225.50
190.10
210.60
242.40
231.00

175.20
220.45
145.20
208.70
206.40

162.70
192.00
202.30
180.70
235.90

173.00
234.90
120.30
187.50
171.95

181.80
180.80
263.00
155.30
177.60

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

nick foles

Head Crackers
Rickys Squad
Polk high all stars
Cowboy Hater

Phillyspecial
Rickys Squad
Christmas Money
nick foles
Cowboy Hater

Head Crackers
Rickys Squad
Cowboy Hater
Anthony Bayham
nick foles

Rickys Squad
Anthony Bayham
Bros Before Foes
Polk high all stars
nick foles

Bros Before Foes
Head Crackers
nick foles
Cowboy Hater
Polk high all stars

Polk high all stars
Cowboy Hater
Anthony Bayham
Rickys Squad
nick foles

Christmas Money
Bros Before Foes
nick foles

Polk high all stars
Cowboy Hater

Cowboy Hater
nick foles
Christmas Money
Polk high all stars
Anthony Bayham
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210.00
216.70
188.10
221.90
210.60

216.70
264.00
163.45
255.20
247.00

238.00
222.50
209.20
171.80
200.60

128.10
190.40
184.45
232.00
195.70

190.20
265.40
184.90
174.50
178.50

234.60
210.30
208.85
193.00
112.90

180.00
197.20
173.20
294.50
233.40

190.80
145.50
205.40
254.70
220.40
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
bradysucks
Phillyspecial

Head Crackers

Bros Before Foes
Rickys Squad

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
bradysucks

Head Crackers

Rickys Squad

Anthony Bayham
Cowboy Hater

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
bradysucks

Phillyspecial

Bros Before Foes
Christmas Money

Polk high all stars

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
bradysucks

Phillyspecial

Head Crackers
Christmas Money
Anthony Bayham

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
bradysucks

Phillyspecial

Head Crackers
Christmas Money

Polk high all stars

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Cowboy Hater
Christmas Money
Rickys Squad
Phillyspecial
Anthony Bayham
bradysucks

Bros Before Foes
Head Crackers
nick foles

Polk high all stars

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Phillyspecial

Rickys Squad

Cowboy Hater

Anthony Bayham

bradysucks

Bros Before Foes

nick foles

214.25
202.80
210.50
164.90
196.30

154.70
222.25
159.20
149.85
176.90

154.25
192.20
183.90
171.40
222.50

174.85
148.40
230.30
236.30
236.80

141.40
177.90
155.50
192.40
219.50

197.40
183.90
199.80
152.40
268.80
204.30
139.00
219.60
166.60
189.10

218.00
243.40
168.40
184.70
185.30
198.50
159.90

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS

Anthony Bayham
Christmas Money
Polk high all stars
nick foles
Cowboy Hater

Phillyspecial
Bros Before Foes
Christmas Money
Polk high all stars
nick foles

Head Crackers
Rickys Squad
Anthony Bayham
nick foles
Cowboy Hater

Bros Before Foes
Polk high all stars
Rickys Squad
Cowboy Hater
nick foles

Rickys Squad
Bros Before Foes
Cowboy Hater
Anthony Bayham
nick foles

Phillyspecial
Rickys Squad
Christmas Money
Cowboy Hater

Christmas Money
Polk high all stars
Head Crackers
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202.80
191.40
249.60
182.15
168.30

187.60
216.40
198.50
183.00
140.80

223.90
208.45
178.50
192.60
156.80

171.80
234.20
201.70
212.10
218.70

252.50
142.30
234.70
191.10
177.30

152.40
199.80
183.90
197.40

187.10
280.40
231.70
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Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Rickys Squad

Head Crackers

Anthony Bayham

bradysucks

Bros Before Foes

Christmas Money

nick foles

Phillyspecial

175.70 VS Cowboy Hater
236.40 Vs Polk high all stars

219.20
197.70
190.70
197.90
168.90
171.30
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215.10
254.30
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